
   2024 OCMSAC  Track Schedule Rev 5.7.24

DATE Site Time

Thu Mar 28 Kissimmee Middle 6pm

Mon Apr 1 Harmony HS 6pm

Thu Apr 4 Poinciana HS 6pm

Thu Apr 11 Cancelled St. Cloud HS 6pm

Tue Apr 16 Poinciana HS 6pm

Mon Apr 22 Kissimmee Middle 6pm

Mon Apr 29 East Regional Gateway HS 6pm

Tue Apr 30 West Regional Poinciana HS 6pm

Thu May 9 Finals Gateway HS 6pm

Mon May 20 Finals Gateway HS 6pm


